
†gŠjfxevRvi miKvwi K‡jR, †gŠjfxevRvi 

2022-23 wkÿve‡l©i GKv`k‡kÖwYi wkÿv_©x‡`i evwl©K cixÿv-2022 Gi djvdj 

MÖæc: e¨emvq wkÿv 

Roll 

No.  

Student's  Name BAN  

CQ 

BAN 

MCQ 

ENG ICT 

CQ 

ICT 

MCQ 

ICT 

PRA 

ACC 

CQ 

ACC 

MCQ 

FIN 

CQ 

FIN 

MCQ 

ECO 

CQ 

ECO 

MCQ 

BUS 

CQ 

BUS 

MCQ 
GPA Failed 

Sub 

Total 
Merit 

3001 NADIA ISLAM ONNA  42 8 14 25 14 13 19 8 24 17 20 14 35 16 0.00 2 269 F 

3002 SHEIKH TANJIYA AKTER JONY 33 9 20 18 13 10 29 12 23 16 19 13 27 16 0.00 1 258 F 

3003 UMMA NAIMA AKTER 33 12 19 13 14 9 33 13 21 15 13 13 34 14 0.00 3 256 F 

3004 NAZMA AKTER LIZA 32 14 37 20 12 11 35 14 41 22 21 16 42 18 2.33 0 335 93 

3005 AYSHA SIDDIKA 30 10 16 13 10 8 32 13 21 16 18 17 33 19 0.00 3 256 F 

3006 ISRAT JAHAN MIM 
   

0 37 15 
      

0.00 5 52 Ab 

3007 JANIFA AKTHER 39 11 20 18 14 11 36 14 25 16 17 16 30 17 0.00 1 284 F 

3008 ALPONA AKTHER SIMI 35 7 22 10 19 10 40 15 15 15 
  

35 22 0.00 3 245 Ab 

3009 RAZIA SULTANA JUMA 35 12 27 16 19 12 36 13 22 16 4 13 34 21 0.00 3 280 F 

3010 JARIN AKTER JASE 38 12 35 17 19 12 33 12 22 15 4 13 38 23 0.00 1 293 F 

3011 TANIA AKTHER MUNNI 41 14 24 15 15 10 31 13 19 16 18 19 34 18 0.00 3 287 F 

3012 TASMINA NAHAR ERIN 49 8 33 14 15 10 37 14 20 16 15 14 36 17 0.00 2 298 F 

3013 HABIBA AKTHER RESHME 43 7 16 12 14 9 37 14 24 20 20 14 37 15 0.00 2 282 F 

3014 RABEYA BEGUM BODRUL 42 9 20 18 12 10 34 15 28 21 25 11 35 15 0.00 1 295 F 

3015 MST. TANJILA AKTHER 45 13 33 19 8 9 41 16 28 20 22 15 40 19 2.17 0 328 100 

3016 NADIA BEGUM NAIMA 37 10 40 17 15 11 40 15 36 21 26 16 36 19 2.50 0 339 77 

3017 TAMANNA BEGUM 34 11 26 21 11 11 41 15 41 22 17 17 44 20 0.00 1 331 F 

3018 FAHMIDA RAHMAN MIM 25 12 
   

0 
        

0.00 6 37 Ab 

3019 SYEDA TASNIM SULTANA EITY 52 13 64 30 16 15 41 14 41 25 25 15 36 20 3.33 0 407 13 

3020 SAMIA JANNAT MIM 25 9 23 19 14 11 32 13 31 20 19 18 37 22 0.00 2 293 F 

3021 MILE AKTHER HARUN 42 10 20 21 17 13 34 14 27 20 14 16 32 23 0.00 1 303 F 

3022 ANE AKTHER 32 9 20 20 11 10 37 15 21 16 23 15 37 20 0.00 2 286 F 

3023 NAZMIN AKTHER JUNA 45 12 19 18 13 10 36 15 32 20 32 16 35 16 0.00 1 319 F 

3024 MST NADIA JAHANGIR JULI 37 11 28 18 13 10 38 14 25 16 21 17 35 16 0.00 1 299 F 

3025 AYSHA AKTHER RADIPA 31 12 35 18 16 11 35 13 32 20 20 17 42 12 2.17 0 314 101 

3026 MST JUTI AKTHER 45 14 36 24 18 14 37 15 33 20 17 20 40 15 2.67 0 348 61 

3027 FARHANA AKTER FATEHA 39 12 30 21 17 13 39 15 30 19 21 21 41 17 0.00 1 335 F 

3028 JAHAN ARA TAHA  46 15 55 26 17 14 37 14 48 22 20 19 40 24 3.33 0 397 14 

3029 NIPA BEGUM  38 11 23 35 19 18 43 16 35 18 30 24 33 21 0.00 1 364 F 

3030 MASUDA AKTHER JINU 36 11 24 21 14 12 37 14 16 17 22 17 46 18 0.00 2 305 F 

3031 HALIMATUS SADIA 35 15 33 18 14 11 39 14 38 20 24 15 34 24 2.50 0 334 78 

3032 ROKSY AKTHER 47 15 26 20 16 12 41 13 35 18 27 16 38 21 0.00 1 345 F 

3033 SHARMY PAUL 40 11 33 20 14 11 40 15 38 19 22 16 36 20 2.50 0 335 79 

3034 TAWHIDA FERDOUSI POLY 
   

0 
        

0.00 6 0 A 

3035 SHARMIN AKTHER  36 8 21 19 11 10 39 14 27 16 24 17 35 17 0.00 1 294 F 



Roll 

No.  

Student's  Name BAN  

CQ 

BAN 

MCQ 

ENG ICT 

CQ 

ICT 

MCQ 

ICT 

PRA 

ACC 

CQ 

ACC 

MCQ 

FIN 

CQ 

FIN 

MCQ 

ECO 

CQ 

ECO 

MCQ 

BUS 

CQ 

BUS 

MCQ 
GPA Failed 

Sub 
Total 

Merit 

3036 UMMAY NUSRATH JAHAN FARJANA 48 15 23 25 19 15 43 16 44 22 17 21 46 23 0.00 1 377 F 

3037 NISHAT TASNIM ISLAM NIVIR 42 13 38 23 18 14 34 14 33 19 24 17 35 20 2.50 0 344 80 

3038 SMITA RANI DATTA 48 15 25 27 18 15 35 14 33 18 15 17 37 18 0.00 1 335 F 

3039 AFSANA AKTHER 34 11 18 20 16 12 34 13 18 17 16 15 30 16 0.00 2 270 F 

3040 OISHI DEB 40 11 18 18 14 11 35 14 31 20 15 18 30 16 0.00 1 291 F 

3041 PARMITA DEB 32 10 14 13 14 9 36 14 26 15 8 17 30 17 0.00 2 255 F 

3042 PROME DASH 24 13 22 16 12 9 40 13 29 20 18 18 30 18 0.00 3 282 F 

3043 SUMAIYA AKTER 50 15 30 21 15 12 37 13 42 21 19 15 40 20 0.00 1 350 F 

3044 BRISTY RANI DAS 43 11 28 20 13 11 38 15 26 16 24 19 36 19 0.00 1 319 F 

3045 SAMIA ALI MEEM 45 10 37 18 18 12 33 12 27 17 20 18 34 20 2.17 0 321 102 

3046 SABIHA HAQUE 43 12 38 21 16 12 39 14 43 23 15 20 29 22 2.58 0 347 71 

3047 JANNATUL FERDOUS 42 15 40 14 17 10 37 14 41 21 20 19 33 21 0.00 1 344 F 

3048 FALGUNI GUPTA 
    

0 
        

0.00 6 0 A 

3049 LILY AKTHER MILY 40 10 22 20 14 11 40 14 37 19 21 14 44 18 0.00 1 324 F 

3050 SHIMLA DEB  44 10 20 15 13 9 39 13 29 16 17 14 40 17 0.00 2 296 F 

3051 SUBORNA DAS 48 8 19 18 12 10 41 14 39 20 18 15 45 17 0.00 1 324 F 

3052 BORNA DAS 55 13 28 18 15 11 40 13 41 21 22 17 42 18 0.00 1 354 F 

3053 SANIA AKTER PINKY  42 14 27 23 20 14 39 13 20 16 14 23 32 22 0.00 2 319 F 

3054 SHARMIN CHOWDHURY 36 12 26 23 19 14 39 13 24 18 17 19 33 17 0.00 1 310 F 

3055 ANIKA RANI DAS 53 12 26 18 12 10 40 14 36 21 22 17 42 16 0.00 1 339 F 

3056 CHAITALY DAS CHAITY  45 7 27 18 14 11 38 13 40 22 21 17 49 16 0.00 1 338 F 

3057 MAYEDAH ZAMAN ANISHA 44 12 51 19 19 13 41 14 46 22 27 14 38 16 3.08 0 376 30 

3058 JAKIYA SULTANA 43 13 48 28 20 16 43 15 51 25 34 22 39 24 3.33 0 421 15 

3059 GAZI SHABABA MEHZABIN NABILA 42 12 42 14 17 10 39 14 43 23 17 20 26 22 0.00 1 341 F 

3060 MUSAMMATH MONI BEGUM 49 11 36 23 16 13 41 14 36 20 27 22 37 20 2.75 0 365 55 

3061 MAHFUJA AKTHER 51 13 41 27 17 15 36 13 
  

32 20 42 23 0.00 1 330 Ab 

3062 SYEDA MORIOM BEGUM RIYA 53 12 37 26 19 15 40 14 46 23 32 19 42 22 3.17 0 400 26 

3063 TASLIMA AKTHER 42 10 11 14 13 9 42 15 27 16 23 20 41 21 0.00 2 304 F 

3064 FAHIMA AKTHER  47 16 38 22 15 12 44 16 48 24 24 20 50 22 3.00 0 398 34 

3065 SHEIK SHAJIDA 44 10 38 28 17 15 43 15 49 24 28 19 47 22 3.00 0 399 35 

3066 SAHARA TAHSIN OPE 43 9 36 22 15 12 40 14 40 20 24 19 45 22 2.67 0 361 62 

3067 TANZILA AKTHER MARIA 55 14 44 27 20 16 40 15 54 20 27 23 47 22 3.42 0 424 8 

3068 SRABONTI RANI DEB 50 14 44 27 18 15 41 13 53 20 20 21 48 19 3.25 0 403 22 

3069 MST. TANNI AKTHER MORIYAM 44 11 40 21 11 11 43 14 30 18 23 18 37 19 2.50 0 340 81 

3070 SALMA ARIFA MAHBUBA 48 12 19 19 13 11 37 14 34 19 21 20 42 16 0.00 1 325 F 

3071 KHADIZA AKTHER LILY  41 10 27 19 14 11 45 15 34 18 20 20 37 17 0.00 1 328 F 

3072 NADIA BEGUM  39 12 21 15 9 8 38 13 22 16 16 14 32 13 0.00 3 268 F 

3073 SYEDA RABIA BOSORI RAHMA 33 11 33 19 16 12 40 14 23 16 14 23 37 24 2.08 0 315 108 



Roll 

No.  

Student's  Name BAN  

CQ 

BAN 

MCQ 

ENG ICT 

CQ 

ICT 

MCQ 

ICT 

PRA 

ACC 

CQ 

ACC 

MCQ 

FIN 

CQ 

FIN 

MCQ 

ECO 

CQ 

ECO 

MCQ 

BUS 

CQ 

BUS 

MCQ 
GPA Failed 

Sub 
Total 

Merit 

3074 MAHIYA AKTHER MAHI  45 13 38 28 18 15 39 14 52 21 20 21 38 25 3.00 0 387 36 

3075 TULI AKHTER 47 13 45 25 17 14 42 13 48 20 30 20 38 25 3.25 0 397 23 

3076 BRISTI RANI DAS 44 8 14 19 15 11 43 14 32 16 28 21 38 20 0.00 1 323 F 

3077 MUKTA DAS  36 6 10 15 13 9 41 14 33 17 21 15 43 16 0.00 3 289 F 

3078 AMITA DEBNATH 31 11 18 20 11 10 38 14 33 16 20 14 34 11 0.00 1 281 F 

3079 KHADIJATUL JANNAT SUME 32 6 21 21 16 12 40 14 34 15 25 14 35 16 0.00 2 301 F 

3080 MUSAMMAT SADIA SULTANA 32 13 26 21 14 12 42 13 25 16 18 14 34 21 0.00 1 301 F 

3081 TINNI RANI DEB TOMA  43 9 33 26 13 13 42 15 40 20 29 18 38 22 2.83 0 361 51 

3082 SALMA PARVIN LOPA  45 13 30 20 12 11 41 13 38 18 32 19 41 21 0.00 1 354 F 

3083 PONCHIME BAIDYA 43 11 17 18 10 9 42 14 29 16 22 18 39 18 0.00 1 306 F 

3084 ANNA PAUL 41 12 21 21 14 12 40 15 40 20 22 19 36 16 0.00 1 329 F 

3085 SAMIA BEGUM 38 10 17 21 11 11 39 13 42 20 34 17 35 23 0.00 1 331 F 

3086 MUST. SAMIYA RAHMAN JEMI 43 8 22 15 15 10 33 13 29 16 28 15 38 14 0.00 2 299 F 

3087 SORNALY NATH 40 12 34 24 14 13 36 12 34 18 17 21 30 20 2.50 0 325 82 

3088 SYEDA SUMAIYA BEGUM 32 13 16 18 15 11 32 12 26 16 19 18 28 14 0.00 1 270 F 

3089 SYEDA REDHWANA AKTER MASUMA  41 12 53 23 18 14 37 14 56 24 24 22 37 24 3.42 0 399 9 

3090 SHAMMI AKTHER 45 11 47 23 17 13 34 13 47 20 32 23 40 25 3.00 0 390 37 

3091 URMI RANI DAS  35 11 27 20 8 9 34 13 35 16 20 19 32 23 0.00 1 302 F 

3092 SORNA RANI DAS 39 13 24 18 9 9 35 12 36 16 18 11 40 23 0.00 1 303 F 

3093 PRIYANKA RANI DAS 38 10 28 20 10 10 41 14 40 20 32 15 41 22 0.00 1 341 F 

3094 HASNA AKTHER SHOMI  44 14 20 22 14 12 37 13 38 18 34 16 34 22 0.00 1 338 F 

3095 SAATHI BEGUM 45 9 17 15 12 9 40 14 17 16 21 15 26 22 0.00 3 278 F 

3096 NADIA SULTANA PRITI MD SOHEL MIAH 54 14 42 28 20 16 36 13 56 25 38 25 41 25 3.50 0 433 7 

3097 PAPPY PAUL 52 13 41 21 19 13 39 14 28 18 25 24 36 22 2.75 0 365 56 

3098 MST MOURIN AKTHER  42 14 30 20 18 13 37 14 18 16 13 21 33 20 0.00 2 309 F 

3099 MST. FATEHA YESMIN MIM 43 13 22 20 13 11 38 13 23 15 15 19 33 20 0.00 1 298 F 

3100 MOMOTA BEGUM KOLI  22 7 
   

0 
        

0.00 6 29 Ab 

3101 TAYBA AKTHER BONNA 44 12 42 34 15 16 36 14 45 18 35 16 35 21 3.17 0 383 27 

3102 RIYA PAUL 26 7 23 24 10 11 34 13 29 16 27 16 26 16 0.00 2 278 F 

3103 RAHIMA AKTHER SHIRREN 48 12 48 31 13 15 37 14 35 19 34 14 37 16 2.92 0 373 43 

3104 OPI KAR 38 13 48 35 16 17 40 15 36 16 42 18 34 14 3.00 0 382 38 

3105 SOTABDI DAS AYSHEE 47 14 63 25 12 12 42 15 49 20 33 19 44 20 3.33 0 415 16 

3106 MST. MASHUDA AKTHER MUNNI 35 10 48 34 15 16 39 14 23 12 34 14 38 15 2.42 0 347 88 

3107 NAZIFA KAMAL 30 10 43 29 14 14 32 13 27 15 30 17 20 18 0.00 1 312 F 

3108 THAMINA CHOWDHURY TONIMA 34 9 35 32 14 15 33 13 26 13 35 22 25 17 2.08 0 323 109 

3109 MIFTAHUL JANNAT 34 9 47 32 13 15 34 12 27 14 34 21 25 17 2.42 0 334 89 

3110 SHARMIN AKTHER NIHA 35 9 75 29 14 14 35 13 27 14 38 23 23 18 2.75 0 367 57 

3111 NUSRATH JAHAN EMI  36 13 60 30 14 15 37 14 25 13 34 18 23 19 2.58 0 351 72 



Roll 

No.  

Student's  Name BAN  

CQ 

BAN 

MCQ 

ENG ICT 

CQ 

ICT 

MCQ 

ICT 

PRA 

ACC 

CQ 

ACC 

MCQ 

FIN 

CQ 

FIN 

MCQ 

ECO 

CQ 

ECO 

MCQ 

BUS 

CQ 

BUS 

MCQ 
GPA Failed 

Sub 
Total 

Merit 

3112 BEGUM MEHJABIN  44 14 47 29 15 15 38 14 47 19 36 17 43 21 3.17 0 399 28 

3113 SHEIKH HAFSA KHATUN LIMA 48 17 76 32 16 16 40 15 54 20 37 15 43 22 3.75 0 451 4 

3114 SHANJIDA CHOWDHURY SHARMIN  50 15 63 31 14 15 41 13 56 24 35 15 36 22 3.75 0 430 5 

3115 SUMAIYA AKTHER 51 15 80 35 17 17 41 14 60 26 40 19 49 24 4.17 0 488 1 

3116 AKHI RANI SAHA 48 14 60 33 15 16 36 13 50 22 36 19 35 23 3.42 0 420 10 

3117 KHAWLAD AKTHER JUTI 52 12 74 31 14 15 39 13 52 21 44 20 43 19 3.83 0 449 2 

3118 ANI AKTHER TARIN 43 12 57 24 12 12 39 14 39 19 36 22 47 20 3.08 0 396 31 

3119 MST FARZANA AKTHER 29 11 33 29 14 14 37 15 33 16 36 20 32 13 2.33 0 332 94 

3120 TASNUBA AKTHER MOUMI 32 11 23 25 13 13 37 15 30 16 37 22 29 12 0.00 1 315 F 

3121 MAHIMA JANNAT JOYA 34 10 25 27 13 13 36 14 29 15 32 23 36 19 0.00 1 326 F 

3122 SAMIA ISLAM 30 10 26 26 12 13 39 14 27 14 37 20 37 14 0.00 1 319 F 

3123 NIJUM RANI DEB PROTTASHA 34 7 33 29 13 14 43 15 25 15 35 16 37 20 2.50 0 336 83 

3124 PUROBI DAS 38 13 33 25 13 13 31 13 38 16 35 16 44 14 2.67 0 342 63 

3125 SYEDA NAMIHA AKTER SNAHA 27 11 33 26 14 13 32 14 11 12 42 12 18 15 0.00 2 280 F 

3126 SUMAIYA AKTHER 47 12 44 30 15 15 40 13 41 19 40 15 40 20 3.25 0 391 24 

3127 SUSMITA RANI PAUL 40 13 44 32 16 16 39 13 42 19 41 17 36 16 3.17 0 384 29 

3128 PUJA RANI PAUL 38 14 34 29 14 14 38 12 42 18 40 24 35 19 3.00 0 371 39 

3129 NIPA RANI DEY 29 14 33 28 14 14 35 13 40 20 33 21 34 18 2.58 0 346 73 

3130 RITU DEB NATH RIYA 48 12 40 27 13 13 37 14 44 21 46 18 46 21 3.33 0 400 17 

3131 SAJEDA AKTHER EMA  43 12 37 24 13 12 32 14 41 20 34 24 33 20 2.58 0 359 74 

3132 MIM BEGUM 46 13 50 23 12 12 34 13 43 20 38 21 31 21 2.92 0 377 44 

3133 LABONI AKTHER 35 7 22 20 13 11 32 13 37 18 36 20 37 18 0.00 1 319 F 

3134 TAHMINA AKTHER JULI  41 14 46 29 14 14 30 12 45 20 34 18 38 20 2.92 0 375 45 

3135 NUSHRAT MAHJABIN MAHI 40 13 68 31 16 16 31 13 42 19 35 17 38 23 3.33 0 402 18 

3136 TANIA AKTHER ATAUR 43 12 56 30 15 15 36 13 45 18 46 23 33 20 3.25 0 405 25 

3137 SUNZIDA AKTHER PRITY 38 12 34 20 13 11 28 12 42 19 35 20 30 16 2.42 0 330 90 

3138 FATEMA SADDIKA JOYA 38 7 33 26 14 13 40 14 31 16 37 18 45 18 2.58 0 350 75 

3139 SUMAIYA JANNAT EMA 37 12 42 30 15 15 32 13 43 18 30 16 46 16 2.75 0 365 58 

3140 SABINA AKTHER MASUMA 37 9 63 29 13 14 38 13 47 18 30 16 34 19 3.00 0 380 40 

3141 SWARNA RANI DASH 43 9 40 28 14 14 39 14 41 19 30 17 40 16 2.92 0 364 46 

3142 SADIA AKTHER 42 8 51 31 15 15 40 14 60 26 30 18 40 18 3.42 0 408 11 

3143 SAMIYA AKTAR AMENA 47 12 41 32 15 16 39 14 49 18 40 20 40 24 3.33 0 407 19 

3144 SUMAIYA AKTAR 43 14 35 29 14 14 38 13 39 16 36 19 36 19 2.83 0 365 52 

3145 NUSRAT KHANOM SAMIA 26 10 33 18 13 10 30 14 18 15 34 20 25 17 0.00 2 283 F 

3146 MASUDA ISLAM SHIRIN 27 11 24 4 10 5 29 13 28 16 
    

0.00 3 167 Ab 

3147 SYEDA AZRA RAMISA 34 11 33 17 10 9 34 13 24 15 33 21 32 20 1.83 0 306 116 

3148 TANIA KHANAM 48 11 51 34 16 17 36 13 29 16 46 16 33 20 3.00 0 386 41 

3149 FARZANA RAHMAN 
   

0 
        

0.00 6 0 Ab 



Roll 

No.  

Student's  Name BAN  

CQ 

BAN 

MCQ 

ENG ICT 

CQ 

ICT 

MCQ 

ICT 

PRA 

ACC 

CQ 

ACC 

MCQ 

FIN 

CQ 

FIN 

MCQ 

ECO 

CQ 

ECO 

MCQ 

BUS 

CQ 

BUS 

MCQ 
GPA Failed 

Sub 
Total 

Merit 

3150 KADIJA KHANOM BITHI 34 8 23 17 12 10 27 11 27 12 40 17 29 21 0.00 1 288 F 

3151 NAFISA AKTER NAIMA 32 9 25 16 10 9 28 12 36 14 45 17 33 21 0.00 2 307 F 

3152 UMMAHANI TAYEBA 28 11 21 15 11 9 27 12 36 15 
  

35 21 0.00 2 241 Ab 

3153 NABILA AKTER CHADNI  14 11 24 14 12 9 17 8 30 13 32 22 22 20 0.00 5 248 F 

3154 SAMIYARA AKHI 27 8 19 21 12 11 24 10 35 14 33 17 26 13 0.00 1 270 F 

3155 TULY RANI DABI  39 13 40 27 14 14 28 12 48 16 42 16 46 12 2.92 0 367 47 

3156 TASNIA BEGUM 46 11 33 33 16 16 32 12 50 20 49 16 46 12 3.00 0 392 42 

3157 SHARMIN AKTHER  38 13 36 31 16 16 33 11 36 16 38 16 43 17 2.83 0 360 53 

3158 SRABONTI RANI KOIRI 36 11 26 26 14 13 35 12 33 15 39 24 39 16 0.00 1 339 F 

3159 FAHMIDA AKTHER SAKHI 30 8 33 20 13 11 32 12 30 16 26 22 43 20 1.92 0 316 115 

3160 MST. SIRAJAM MUNIRA SUMIA 40 12 41 27 14 14 32 12 43 18 37 20 33 19 2.92 0 362 48 

3161 SHADIA AKTHER SHATI 18 9 15 21 12 11 29 12 20 14 42 23 30 12 0.00 3 268 F 

3162 MAHBUBA ISLAM  37 9 40 23 13 12 34 13 19 14 42 22 31 13 0.00 1 322 F 

3163 TABIBA ANJUM CHOWDHURY 
  

0 
        

0.00 6 0 Ab 

3164 PARMITA DAS 48 10 40 30 15 15 35 13 25 15 50 22 35 17 2.92 0 370 49 

3165 RAKHI DEB  48 10 41 31 15 15 40 14 26 15 47 22 42 18 3.08 0 384 32 

3166 MST. MUNNY AKTER  45 14 84 29 14 14 40 14 51 22 45 22 45 24 3.83 0 463 3 

3167 KHADIZA AKTHER SANZANA 27 11 38 10 9 6 28 12 16 14 47 22 27 13 0.00 2 280 F 

3168 SAJEDA BEGUM 30 8 33 24 12 12 32 12 24 14 48 19 30 15 1.75 0 313 120 

3169 JONAKI DHAR 21 10 22 23 12 12 27 12 23 14 37 19 28 13 0.00 2 273 F 

3170 SADIA AKTHER 28 10 44 29 14 14 30 13 42 18 42 16 40 21 2.67 0 361 64 

3171 AMENA AKTHER LABONY 46 12 54 33 15 16 31 13 52 22 37 17 40 22 3.33 0 410 20 

3172 MONIKA SUTRADHAR 35 11 33 28 13 14 34 13 20 13 32 13 35 16 0.00 1 310 F 

3173 TAMJEDA AHMED SUMMA 28 9 33 27 13 13 23 12 4 12 
  

32 16 0.00 1 222 Ab 

3174 MOU RANI SARKAR  27 7 33 29 15 15 36 14 22 13 38 25 33 12 0.00 1 319 F 

3175 KANTA BISWAS  38 12 57 31 15 15 39 14 40 18 38 25 38 22 3.42 0 402 12 

3176 JASIKA DEBNATH 43 13 65 32 16 16 35 13 46 19 38 20 48 21 3.33 0 425 21 

3177 SHUCHISMITA BHATTACHARJEE 39 13 50 24 13 12 36 13 44 18 43 16 30 16 2.75 0 367 59 

3178 JANNAT ARA MUNA 45 11 80 33 15 16 37 13 47 19 34 11 38 22 3.58 0 421 6 

3179 SYEDA TANJIMA AKTHER 47 11 50 29 13 14 36 14 44 18 35 16 32 14 3.08 0 373 33 

3180 JAKIRUN BEGUM  42 8 23 29 15 15 31 13 29 15 34 21 44 16 0.00 1 335 F 

3181 FATEMA BEGUM  28 9 33 
  

0 34 13 29 14 38 22 30 19 0.00 1 269 Ab 

3182 MOMI DEV 32 8 50 32 15 16 35 14 31 16 41 21 30 18 2.67 0 359 65 

3183 ANAMIKA DHAR 36 12 58 28 14 14 32 13 31 16 39 18 37 20 2.67 0 368 66 

3184 SUMAIYA AKTHER TANIA 40 12 47 27 13 13 35 14 35 17 36 16 37 21 2.83 0 363 54 

3185 MST.FAHIMA BEGUM 27 15 
 

32 14 15 36 13 33 16 35 23 27 24 0.00 1 310 Ab 

3186 AFRUZA SULTANA 26 9 33 28 13 14 14 6 26 15 38 14 30 15 0.00 2 281 F 

3187 SADIA AKTHER 32 11 33 27 14 14 28 10 34 18 30 20 39 15 2.33 0 325 95 



Roll 

No.  

Student's  Name BAN  

CQ 

BAN 

MCQ 

ENG ICT 

CQ 

ICT 

MCQ 

ICT 

PRA 

ACC 

CQ 

ACC 

MCQ 

FIN 

CQ 

FIN 

MCQ 

ECO 

CQ 

ECO 

MCQ 

BUS 

CQ 

BUS 

MCQ 
GPA Failed 

Sub 
Total 

Merit 

3188 TANJILA TARIN  28 8 26 23 12 12 29 12 25 16 28 14 38 13 0.00 1 284 F 

3189 JONY AKTHER 20 10 23 22 13 12 26 12 32 18 37 24 34 19 0.00 2 302 F 

3190 TAHMIN AKTHER 30 13 33 24 14 13 36 13 24 14 40 25 30 19 2.08 0 328 110 

3191 MAHTEBA PARVEN MONAME 
  

0 
        

0.00 6 0 Ab 

3192 ANISA AKTHER LUVA 28 10 26 24 13 12 28 12 19 14 40 23 24 19 0.00 2 292 F 

3193 SUMAIYA AKTER 18 11 15 25 13 13 33 13 22 13 41 22 33 20 0.00 3 292 F 

3194 JOYA AKTER 40 15 47 24 12 12 35 13 26 14 34 22 38 22 2.58 0 354 76 

3195 TINNI JANNAT FATIHA 37 11 47 29 14 14 35 14 28 15 26 22 35 22 2.33 0 349 96 

3196 RUMA AKTHER 35 9 19 25 10 12 34 13 41 19 41 25 43 14 0.00 1 340 F 

3197 NASRIN AKTHER  32 10 25 23 11 11 33 13 36 16 36 22 30 12 0.00 1 310 F 

3198 TAMANNA JANNAT EVA  34 11 20 23 12 12 29 12 36 15 33 20 32 16 0.00 1 305 F 

3199 SURIYA BANU 30 10 36 24 12 12 32 13 32 16 33 20 27 15 2.00 0 312 111 

3200 SANJIDA AKTHER TINNI  32 12 44 25 13 13 35 14 35 17 24 19 35 23 2.50 0 341 84 

3201 SHAVA AKTHER  38 10 38 25 10 12 29 12 38 18 33 20 35 18 2.33 0 336 97 

3202 ACHIYA AKTHER 37 9 33 29 14 14 34 13 28 15 38 22 35 15 2.42 0 336 91 

3203 AKIKUNNESA URMEE 31 11 26 27 14 14 29 12 21 14 35 22 35 19 0.00 2 310 F 

3204 RABIYA KHATUN 22 12 22 24 12 12 34 12 21 13 
  

20 16 0.00 4 220 Ab 

3205 MASUMA AKTHER 35 13 34 28 14 14 35 13 26 16 30 12 34 15 2.00 0 319 112 

3206 NADIA SULTANA 42 12 33 29 14 14 32 13 21 15 32 16 33 16 0.00 1 322 F 

3501 TUSHAR DASTAGIR 54 13 50 29 15 15 34 12 37 19 19 21 37 19 2.92 0 374 50 

3502 MD. AKRAMUR RAHMAN NAYEM 28 9 34 18 12 10 10 6 12 13 
  

12 13 0.00 3 177 Ab 

3503 SHOMITTRO PAUL 
            

0.00 6 0 Ab 

3504 DIPOK RAJVOR 40 9 17 18 12 10 7 5 27 19 16 16 27 19 0.00 2 242 F 

3505 KAZI AZHARUL ISLAM 38 8 17 12 10 7 11 6 22 16 12 16 22 16 0.00 5 213 F 

3506 GUFRAN AHMED 23 6 25 4 5 3 23 10 29 14 7 18 29 14 0.00 3 210 F 

3507 SAFONE AHMED  14 6 13 19 12 10 8 4 6 14 5 18 6 14 0.00 5 149 F 

3508 NAHID MIAH 34 11 20 25 13 13 28 12 25 14 4 13 25 14 0.00 1 251 F 

3509 TAKMIM AHMOD TAJIM  35 11 16 20 13 11 29 10 27 16 4 15 27 16 0.00 1 250 F 

3510 AHANAF AKIB JEEM 28 10 22 20 12 11 27 12 8 10 0 16 8 10 0.00 3 194 F 

3511 SAKIB AHMED 32 10 26 24 12 12 28 13 15 11 10 18 15 11 0.00 3 237 F 

3512 TALHA JUBAYER  38 15 21 23 12 12 30 14 29 15 16 15 29 15 0.00 1 284 F 

3513 JAYED AHMED  20 10 13 9 8 6 34 12 11 16 6 15 11 16 0.00 5 187 F 

3514 ABUL KHAYER  48 10 22 32 15 16 35 13 52 18 33 21 52 18 0.00 1 385 F 

3515 MD. WAKILUR RAHMAN JUHAN 28 12 23 25 12 12 6 7 16 17 2 20 16 17 0.00 4 213 F 

3516 NAZMUL HOSEN  32 12 21 12 10 7 16 6 18 20 2 21 18 20 0.00 5 215 F 

3517 MD. KAMRUL ISLAM 
   

0 
        

0.00 6 0 Ab 

3518 PAYEL DEBNATH 23 12 18 23 13 12 13 6 18 21 4 23 18 21 0.00 5 225 F 

3519 MD. NAZIM UDDIN 26 10 20 18 12 10 9 5 19 15 2 20 19 15 0.00 5 200 F 



Roll 

No.  

Student's  Name BAN  

CQ 

BAN 

MCQ 

ENG ICT 

CQ 

ICT 

MCQ 

ICT 

PRA 

ACC 

CQ 

ACC 

MCQ 

FIN 

CQ 

FIN 

MCQ 

ECO 

CQ 

ECO 

MCQ 

BUS 

CQ 

BUS 

MCQ 
GPA Failed 

Sub 
Total 

Merit 

3520 MD. IMON HASAN 
   

0 
        

0.00 6 0 Ab 

3521 NIPPON KUMAR DAS 23 5 19 25 13 13 29 10 23 21 8 18 23 21 0.00 2 251 F 

3522 MD. NAZMUL ISLAM OVI 29 6 27 15 12 9 
  

6 15 
  

6 15 0.00 6 140 Ab 

3523 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM TANIM 26 6 33 17 12 10 12 5 12 15 2 18 12 15 0.00 4 195 F 

3524 ABDUL MUTALIB SADMAN  21 6 24 
  

0 
  

7 14 
  

7 14 0.00 6 93 Ab 

3525 TAHMID AHMED CHOWDHURY  30 6 33 17 11 9 20 7 22 14 6 18 22 14 0.00 4 229 F 

3526 SYED IRFANUL KARIM  32 11 33 
  

0 5 6 20 14 
  

20 14 0.00 4 155 Ab 

3527 DIPTO PAUL 11 8 14 6 5 4 12 7 5 11 0 19 5 11 0.00 6 118 F 

3528 ASHFAK MUNAEM RIYAD 30 11 33 22 12 11 26 12 22 16 5 19 22 16 0.00 2 257 F 

3529 MAJHARUL ABEDIN KASHFI 32 13 33 21 12 11 27 13 19 10 5 18 19 10 0.00 2 243 F 

3530 KHANDAKER ABU BAKAR 40 12 22 23 13 12 30 14 26 15 12 17 26 15 0.00 1 277 F 

3531 MAHMUD ALAM 33 11 8 6 5 4 6 4 
  

1 17 6 15 0.00 5 116 Ab 

3532 SAYDUZZAMAN RIHAD 32 11 7 10 8 6 7 4 8 15 2 17 8 15 0.00 5 150 F 

3533 RAJU AHMOD RATUL 26 6 
 

9 7 5 4 6 
      

0.00 6 63 Ab 

3534 MD. BALAL AHMAD SHUEB 28 12 11 11 8 6 23 10 20 19 5 24 20 19 0.00 4 216 F 

3535 SAIKAT DEB  35 10 26 29 15 15 30 13 21 17 13 22 21 17 0.00 3 284 F 

3536 PRITOM DEB  39 13 26 28 14 14 28 12 19 21 15 23 19 21 0.00 3 292 F 

3537 BADHON DEB  31 14 26 29 15 15 28 12 19 14 14 17 19 14 0.00 3 267 F 

3538 RAHIN AHMED BOKSH  7 7 7 3 6 3 3 4 9 12 
  

9 12 0.00 6 82 Ab 

3539 SUDIPTHO DEB ROY 32 10 11 28 13 14 28 13 32 18 20 14 32 18 0.00 1 283 F 

3540 FARHAN ISLAM 34 9 13 27 14 14 20 10 35 11 14 13 35 11 0.00 2 260 F 

3541 MD. IZHAR AL HOSSAIN  36 7 16 26 14 13 27 12 24 15 5 9 24 15 0.00 1 243 F 

3542 MD. AHMED ALI FARDUS 30 4 22 25 11 12 32 13 25 18 5 13 25 18 0.00 2 253 F 

3543 ANKON MALAKAR  30 7 17 23 12 12 19 10 
  

8 20 
  

0.00 4 158 Ab 

3544 ABU SAYED MD. GOLAM RABBANI  27 8 19 25 12 12 24 10 20 16 12 18 20 16 0.00 3 239 F 

3545 MOHIBUR RAHMAN 30 8 21 28 13 14 27 11 20 17 14 18 20 17 0.00 3 258 F 

3546 ATIQUR RAHMAN RIYAD 33 8 37 14 10 8 26 12 16 15 12 17 16 15 0.00 3 239 F 

3547 SHEIKH NASIR HOSSAIN 37 8 33 24 12 12 27 12 14 17 12 18 14 17 0.00 2 257 F 

3548 HASAN SHAHRIAR JAFRI 4 
  

0 0 
 

0 18 0 
 

0 18 0.00 6 40 Ab 

3549 JAMIL AHMED TARAFDAR 41 9 33 26 13 13 30 13 19 18 10 20 19 18 0.00 2 282 F 

3550 SYED IMTIAZ HUSSAIN  25 10 6 20 13 11 
        

0.00 5 85 Ab 

3551 LINKON DAS 30 13 15 27 12 13 29 13 21 21 15 20 21 21 0.00 3 271 F 

3552 NILOY DAS NARAYON 31 12 22 26 13 13 30 14 16 20 5 23 16 20 0.00 3 261 F 

3553 DIBBOJOY DEB  30 12 23 26 13 13 26 12 29 13 6 13 29 13 0.00 1 258 F 

3554 SYED MAJED ALI AL HASAN 33 7 23 20 13 11 27 13 24 12 5 18 24 12 0.00 1 242 F 

3555 TONMOY KUMAR PAUL JOY 12 4 10 4 7 4 17 9 5 12 
  

5 12 0.00 6 101 Ab 

3556 MD. RONY AHMMAD  40 9 14 24 12 12 28 13 30 19 19 13 30 19 0.00 1 282 F 

3557 SALMAN HUSSAN 29 9 23 7 6 4 13 7 11 17 0 11 11 17 0.00 5 165 F 



Roll 

No.  

Student's  Name BAN  

CQ 

BAN 

MCQ 

ENG ICT 

CQ 

ICT 

MCQ 

ICT 

PRA 

ACC 

CQ 

ACC 

MCQ 

FIN 

CQ 

FIN 

MCQ 

ECO 

CQ 

ECO 

MCQ 

BUS 

CQ 

BUS 

MCQ 
GPA Failed 

Sub 
Total 

Merit 

3558 ABDUL LATIF RAHI  25 8 33 6 7 4 9 4 13 15 0 10 13 15 0.00 5 162 F 

3559 ATIKUL ISLAM  38 11 38 18 10 9 32 13 24 14 22 20 24 14 1.33 0 287 122 

3560 SONJOY DEB 35 12 40 19 10 9 33 13 19 18 13 6 19 18 0.00 2 264 F 

3561 SHANTO DEBNATH  43 12 41 25 11 12 32 14 17 18 14 22 17 18 0.00 2 296 F 

3562 MD. RAYHAN RAHMAN 40 12 33 24 12 12 26 12 19 14 12 17 19 14 0.00 2 266 F 

3563 NAZMUS SAYEM TALUKDER 33 
  

0 
  

5 12 
  

5 12 0.00 5 67 Ab 

3564 MD. EIMDAD CHOWDHURY EFFTI 38 8 42 25 12 12 34 13 26 19 21 22 26 19 2.00 0 317 113 

3565 MD. IMRAN AHMED 11 0 
 

0 13 8 
      

0.00 6 32 Ab 

3566 IMON AHMED 31 8 10 22 11 11 34 14 12 16 6 15 12 16 0.00 3 218 F 

3567 KAYUM AHMED  32 11 33 7 6 4 35 14 21 15 6 15 21 15 0.00 3 235 F 

3568 MOHAMMED TANJIM AHMED 7 4 16 6 7 4 28 13 6 17 2 18 6 17 0.00 5 151 F 

3569 MD. RUYEL MIAH 16 4 18 10 12 7 25 11 9 16 1 18 9 16 0.00 5 172 F 

3570 SEEMANTO PAUL PREETOM 13 6 25 4 5 3 12 7 5 17 1 18 5 17 0.00 6 138 F 

3571 HABIBUR RAHMAN BIJOY 18 6 24 5 7 4 9 4 5 17 1 19 5 17 0.00 6 141 F 

3572 SHEIKH SHAHRIAR DIDAR 16 7 18 3 5 3 10 9 10 14 2 16 10 14 0.00 6 137 F 

3573 ABDUL AZIZ AHMED 22 7 25 5 5 3 9 5 6 16 2 6 6 16 0.00 6 133 F 

3574 MD. ASIF UDDIN 22 8 33 3 6 3 10 7 18 16 2 16 18 16 0.00 5 178 F 

3575 SHOPNIL DAS ARPO 38 13 38 4 5 3 13 9 16 22 2 10 16 22 0.00 4 211 F 

3576 RASEL ROY  25 12 7 4 6 3 30 13 17 22 0 14 17 22 0.00 5 192 F 

3577 PRIOM AHMED 40 10 44 24 12 12 29 13 23 18 16 10 23 18 2.17 0 292 103 

3578 JUBAYEL AHMED  44 13 42 5 6 4 24 10 29 19 1 18 29 19 0.00 1 263 F 

3579 MD. SUMON AHMED 40 8 40 6 7 4 27 12 22 18 5 20 22 18 0.00 3 249 F 

3580 SANJOY CHANDRO DAS 12 8 33 4 5 3 8 7 17 19 11 18 17 19 0.00 5 181 F 

3581 ABINASH SUMER 25 11 14 16 11 9 26 11 22 23 2 19 22 23 0.00 5 234 F 

3582 RIYADUR RAHMAN SHRABON 23 9 24 18 11 10 
  

24 11 2 19 24 11 0.00 3 186 Ab 

3583 MD. ARMANUL ALOM JASIN 16 10 9 13 10 8 13 6 19 14 2 16 19 14 0.00 6 169 F 

3584 SAHAN AHMED SAYEL 28 8 10 12 11 8 14 6 6 15 3 19 6 15 0.00 5 161 F 

3585 ZAKI AHMED IRAD 32 7 22 24 12 12 20 9 5 16 4 18 5 16 0.00 4 202 F 

3586 MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN TANBHIR 23 9 21 25 12 12 32 13 5 19 0 17 5 19 0.00 4 212 F 

3587 UZZAL DASH 40 8 33 27 14 14 34 13 27 20 20 17 27 20 2.00 0 314 114 

3588 ANIK BHATTACHARJEE 25 8 24 18 10 9 31 12 20 17 14 14 20 17 0.00 4 239 F 

3589 SHIPLU BISWAS 19 8 24 17 11 9 26 11 14 14 10 17 14 14 0.00 4 208 F 

3590 RIAD AHMED 33 11 16 19 12 10 23 10 26 15 12 13 26 15 0.00 1 241 F 

3591 ABDUL HADI ALMAMUN TALUKDER 34 9 20 24 12 12 27 12 25 16 12 13 25 16 0.00 1 257 F 

3592 APU DEB NITAY 40 12 24 10 9 6 28 12 39 21 5 16 39 21 0.00 2 282 F 

3593 TAPU DEB GOUR  41 13 33 15 12 9 28 12 25 20 2 21 25 20 0.00 1 276 F 

3594 HABIBUL ISLAM TOPU 21 6 33 13 1 5 26 11 15 16 12 19 15 16 0.00 4 209 F 

3595 MD. ABDUL MOMIN CHOWDHURY SADI  29 7 33 17 12 10 32 13 20 17 10 10 20 17 0.00 2 247 F 



Roll 

No.  

Student's  Name BAN  

CQ 

BAN 

MCQ 

ENG ICT 

CQ 

ICT 

MCQ 

ICT 

PRA 

ACC 

CQ 

ACC 

MCQ 

FIN 

CQ 

FIN 

MCQ 

ECO 

CQ 

ECO 

MCQ 

BUS 

CQ 

BUS 

MCQ 
GPA Failed 

Sub 
Total 

Merit 

3596 SUHEL MIAH  26 10 22 8 9 6 30 13 21 17 11 17 21 17 0.00 5 228 F 

3597 MD. SAHID AHMAD SAMAD 34 10 21 24 12 12 28 12 22 18 1 17 22 18 0.00 3 251 F 

3598 TAWHID ALAM REMON 9 13 8 12 11 8 17 8 9 13 2 21 9 13 0.00 6 153 F 

3599 JUBAYEL ISLAM  31 7 
   

0 
    

2 13 
  

0.00 5 53 Ab 

3600 MD. MODDASIR AHMED 25 6 21 12 12 8 29 13 13 20 11 21 13 20 0.00 5 224 F 

3601 ZUMMAN AHMOD RAHIM 21 8 37 16 15 10 32 12 24 16 5 17 24 16 0.00 2 253 F 

3602 ABDUR RAHMAN RAHI CHOWDHURY 22 5 36 18 14 11 33 13 21 15 8 18 21 15 0.00 3 250 F 

3603 SHEIKH MD. KHALILUR RAHMAN SHUVO 37 10 40 15 19 11 32 12 28 16 
  

28 16 0.00 1 264 Ab 

3604 MD. RIAD AMIN SABBIR  33 10 34 18 19 12 28 12 10 19 20 20 10 19 0.00 2 264 F 

3605 MUSTOFA AHMED 
   

0 
        

0.00 6 0 Ab 

3606 BANUSH BAGUAR 30 11 22 16 14 10 27 12 29 19 12 20 29 19 0.00 2 270 F 

3607 SYED MAHFUJ ALI  41 12 47 20 13 11 29 12 32 21 23 15 32 21 2.50 0 329 85 

3608 WANDI POHTHMI  31 8 10 3 12 5 3 6 19 19 5 19 19 19 0.00 5 178 F 

3609 JOY AMLARONG 22 7 22 3 10 4 5 4 16 22 6 22 16 22 0.00 6 181 F 

3610 SOUROV KANTHO DAS 36 12 25 22 18 13 24 10 40 18 20 20 40 18 0.00 1 316 F 

3611 TUSHAR KANTI PAUL 34 13 24 21 16 12 30 13 45 18 23 16 45 18 0.00 1 328 F 

3612 DIBBO ROY 31 13 26 16 16 11 32 13 40 18 18 15 40 18 0.00 2 307 F 

3613 TANVIR AHMED TALUKDER SHUVON 33 12 45 25 16 14 29 12 46 18 18 16 46 18 2.67 0 348 67 

3614 EBADUR RAHMAN SHOEAB 25 11 42 25 14 13 28 12 41 19 16 16 41 19 0.00 1 322 F 

3615 MD. SHAMAD BAKSH RAFI 32 8 41 24 16 13 31 13 44 18 15 17 44 18 2.67 0 334 68 

3616 MD. KASHEM MIAH 37 7 25 23 12 12 27 11 36 18 20 16 36 18 0.00 1 298 F 

3617 MAHMUDUR ROHMAN FAHIM 40 9 33 18 13 10 28 12 37 17 1 16 37 17 2.17 0 288 104 

3618 RAYHAN AHMED  36 8 33 18 14 11 26 12 33 15 2 17 33 15 1.67 0 273 121 

3619 MD RAHAD MIAH  23 9 24 18 13 10 27 11 30 17 6 16 30 17 0.00 2 251 F 

3620 RODRA PRATAP NAIDU 
   

0 
        

0.00 6 0 Ab 

3621 WALI AHMED CHOWDHURY  24 14 35 15 19 11 28 13 23 18 2 18 23 18 0.00 2 261 F 

3622 TUFAJUL HUSSIN TUHIN 26 15 26 14 17 10 32 13 30 18 3 18 30 18 0.00 3 270 F 

3623 ATIKUR RAHAMAN FAHIM 40 16 33 15 16 10 27 12 30 19 4 20 30 19 0.00 1 291 F 

3624 SAIKOT DAS 35 12 33 24 12 12 29 13 32 21 7 23 32 21 2.17 0 306 105 

3625 MD. AFIKUL ISLAM  39 10 33 22 13 12 28 12 28 20 2 19 28 20 1.83 0 286 117 

3626 SHAHADAT HOSSAIN NABIL 37 11 35 22 12 11 32 13 35 23 13 20 35 23 2.17 0 322 106 

3627 MD. NAHIDUL ISLAM RAFI 32 13 45 18 9 9 30 13 25 22 5 20 25 22 1.83 0 288 118 

3628 FARHANUL ISLAM 47 16 63 22 16 13 31 12 27 21 7 22 27 21 2.67 0 345 69 

3629 SUHIN AHMED 12 9 8 3 12 5 6 7 
      

0.00 6 62 Ab 

3630 RAHIM AHMED FAHIM 15 7 9 5 5 3 7 6 
  

3 14 
  

0.00 6 74 Ab 

3631 RASHED UDDIN MAHIN 8 9 10 5 9 5 5 4 9 18 
  

9 18 0.00 6 109 Ab 

3632 MD. TAREQ RAHMAN JOY 
   

0 
    

19 0 
  

0.00 6 19 Ab 

3633 MD. AL SHAH RIAR TAWHID 23 6 14 5 15 7 13 6 22 16 
  

22 16 0.00 6 165 Ab 



Roll 

No.  

Student's  Name BAN  

CQ 

BAN 

MCQ 

ENG ICT 

CQ 

ICT 

MCQ 

ICT 

PRA 

ACC 

CQ 

ACC 

MCQ 

FIN 

CQ 

FIN 

MCQ 

ECO 

CQ 

ECO 

MCQ 

BUS 

CQ 

BUS 

MCQ 
GPA Failed 

Sub 
Total 

Merit 

3634 ABIR CHOWDHURY 21 5 21 5 11 5 12 5 22 17 
  

22 17 0.00 6 163 Ab 

3635 RAHI AHMED EMON 18 6 13 4 9 4 14 7 11 13 
  

11 13 0.00 6 123 Ab 

3636 BIVU DEB 26 5 12 5 11 5 30 13 24 12 2 10 24 12 0.00 3 191 F 

3637 MD SAIF AHMED NAHIM  16 10 33 19 16 12 25 12 28 16 4 12 28 16 0.00 1 247 F 

3638 TAREKUR RAHMAN TOPU 47 13 19 14 19 11 26 12 33 25 5 16 33 25 0.00 2 298 F 

3639 SABBIR AHMED 
  

14 20 11 29 13 17 22 2 16 17 22 0.00 5 183 Ab 

3640 PIYAL DAS PANTHO  44 9 40 12 17 10 32 13 31 20 3 15 31 20 0.00 1 297 F 

3641 TOUFIQ TUSHER TOMAL 39 13 46 12 16 9 26 12 18 19 2 16 18 19 0.00 3 265 F 

3642 SANI AHMED RATUL 46 12 33 29 15 15 30 13 35 22 12 17 35 22 2.50 0 336 86 

3643 MD IBRAHIM HUSSAIN KHAN 20 12 9 5 8 4 14 7 8 23 5 17 8 23 0.00 6 163 F 

3644 MD NAHID 17 12 26 2 14 5 26 12 14 22 1 17 14 22 0.00 5 204 F 

3645 SUDIB BAIDYA PARTHO  35 12 25 8 13 7 20 9 23 17 2 20 23 17 0.00 3 231 F 

3646 SHIPON MOLLIK 
    

0 
    

0 11 
  

0.00 6 11 Ab 

3647 MD. KHALADUR RAHMAN 43 14 37 22 16 13 36 14 27 24 13 16 27 24 2.67 0 326 70 

3648 MD. JAMIL AHMED  31 5 20 9 8 6 29 12 26 17 19 17 26 17 0.00 3 242 F 

3649 MD. PABEL MIAH  32 7 47 21 12 11 30 14 23 18 13 17 23 18 1.83 0 286 119 

3650 MD. SHADEKUR RAHMAN RIYAD 38 13 46 13 13 9 32 14 29 16 10 16 29 16 0.00 1 294 F 

3651 MUJAHID MIAH  38 14 40 17 15 11 26 13 22 18 13 14 22 18 0.00 2 281 F 

3652 ABU SUFIAN NADIM 7 8 11 1 11 4 26 13 16 16 10 9 16 16 0.00 5 164 F 

3653 RAHUL DEBNATH 35 11 18 0 10 3 34 13 21 19 13 16 21 19 0.00 4 233 F 

3654 DURLAV TARAN JHUMON 28 10 23 15 12 9 35 14 27 17 10 20 27 17 0.00 2 264 F 

3655 EMAD UDDIN SALMAN  26 6 24 18 16 11 30 13 30 19 15 23 30 19 0.00 2 280 F 

3656 TIBBRA CHANDRA KAR 46 13 33 30 20 17 33 13 36 25 20 23 36 25 2.75 0 370 60 

3657 RUHUL AMIN  19 10 33 18 19 12 29 12 
  

2 20 
  

0.00 3 174 Ab 

3658 ABDUL MUTTAKIN CHOWDHURY  15 14 50 11 20 10 35 13 
      

0.00 4 168 Ab 

3659 SHUAIB AHMED ARAF 30 14 
 

20 20 13 37 15 26 21 18 21 26 21 0.00 1 282 F 

3660 BADHON DEB 37 17 60 22 13 12 34 14 25 19 14 24 25 19 2.42 0 335 92 

3661 SHAKIB KHAN AKRAM 29 14 33 5 14 6 30 13 20 16 2 23 20 16 0.00 3 241 F 

3662 MD. SAIF ARMAN TAREK 30 13 33 13 10 8 33 13 25 17 12 20 25 17 0.00 1 269 F 

3663 MD. MAHIN FARDIN 27 13 33 18 9 9 13 9 30 18 
  

30 18 0.00 1 227 Ab 

3664 DIP DAS 37 15 46 21 16 12 34 13 27 19 14 20 27 19 2.17 0 320 107 

3665 SHAWON ISLAM 32 9 33 7 11 6 29 12 20 18 10 19 20 18 0.00 3 244 F 

3666 AL KABI MOHAMMAD RAAHI 28 9 20 17 8 8 32 12 20 20 10 18 20 20 0.00 3 242 F 

3667 MD. ALI REJA OLID 35 9 45 16 11 9 20 9 19 17 6 14 19 17 0.00 4 246 F 

3668 MD. SHAKIBUL ISLAM SHAKIB 15 12 13 3 8 4 16 6 11 18 2 14 11 18 0.00 6 151 F 

3669 SRIKANTA DAS  38 14 13 20 12 11 24 7 27 15 6 15 27 15 0.00 2 244 F 

3670 MUSTAKIM MIAH  34 9 10 12 10 7 34 14 35 19 10 11 35 19 0.00 2 259 F 

3671 PARTHO BISWAS 33 11 24 16 10 9 30 14 29 18 6 15 29 18 0.00 2 262 F 



Roll 

No.  

Student's  Name BAN  

CQ 

BAN 

MCQ 

ENG ICT 

CQ 

ICT 

MCQ 

ICT 

PRA 

ACC 

CQ 

ACC 

MCQ 

FIN 

CQ 

FIN 

MCQ 

ECO 

CQ 

ECO 

MCQ 

BUS 

CQ 

BUS 

MCQ 
GPA Failed 

Sub 
Total 

Merit 

3672 MD. AMINUL AHSAN SAMI 24 8 37 15 12 9 32 13 20 14 6 18 20 14 0.00 4 242 F 

3673 MD. ANAMUL HOQUE 28 11 33 12 13 8 28 12 17 14 6 17 17 14 0.00 3 230 F 

3674 MUZAMMIL AHMED 30 10 26 11 18 10 26 13 25 19 6 18 25 19 0.00 2 256 F 

3675 OMRRIT CHANDRA DAS 29 14 22 13 20 11 31 14 25 20 2 19 25 20 0.00 2 265 F 

3676 MD. ALI RAYHEN  19 16 23 9 18 9 8 6 18 22 2 22 18 22 0.00 6 212 F 

3677 HOSSAIN ALI 23 14 18 8 13 7 7 7 18 19 2 22 18 19 0.00 6 195 F 

3678 MD. SAHAN BOKSH  22 5 10 6 10 5 6 5 16 13 4 14 16 13 0.00 6 145 F 

3679 MD. MUJAHEDUL ISLAM  31 11 43 20 15 12 34 14 30 23 24 25 30 23 2.33 0 335 98 

3680 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM MAHI 7 14 4 7 11 6 15 6 12 17 1 11 12 17 0.00 6 140 F 

3681 MONSUR AHMED QURISHE 32 9 20 10 10 7 29 13 22 16 2 15 22 16 0.00 4 223 F 

3682 MD. JAHIDUL HAQUE 37 10 25 3 10 4 30 14 20 16 2 15 20 16 0.00 4 222 F 

3683 PROMIT BHATTACHARJEE 36 10 35 17 12 10 26 13 9 24 2 16 9 24 0.00 2 243 F 

3684 PARTHA SAROTHI DEB NATH 40 10 35 21 12 11 31 14 33 26 17 17 33 26 2.33 0 326 99 

3685 MD. RAYHAN AHMED BURHAN  27 7 23 17 12 10 30 13 35 24 20 13 35 24 0.00 1 290 F 

3686 SALMAN AHMED IMRAN 38 9 45 21 21 14 34 14 33 24 21 14 33 24 2.50 0 345 87 

3687 OPU MIAH  30 7 22 13 10 8 24 10 20 15 6 17 20 15 0.00 4 217 F 

3688 MD KAMIL HUSSAIN  13 9 23 14 13 9 20 9 16 16 6 17 16 16 0.00 6 197 F 

3689 TANMOY JAMAN TAMIM 18 11 25 9 12 7 9 5 5 15 5 18 5 15 0.00 6 159 F 

3690 MD. AHMUDUL HASAN 19 8 22 13 18 10 
  

19 21 3 20 19 21 0.00 6 193 Ab 

3691 FOYSOL AHMED  18 11 25 7 16 8 
  

20 20 2 20 20 20 0.00 6 187 Ab 

3692 RADHON ROY 32 17 33 14 17 10 14 6 15 24 3 21 15 24 0.00 4 245 F 

3693 MD. KAMRUL HOSSAIN 25 16 17 7 14 7 13 7 19 24 
  

19 24 0.00 6 192 Ab 

3694 BADHON ROY  27 10 20 5 11 5 11 7 25 22 3 15 25 22 0.00 3 208 F 

3695 JOY KUMAR BAIDYA 28 10 18 3 10 4 9 6 27 15 3 11 27 15 0.00 3 186 F 

3696 NITHOKISHOR ROY CHANCHOL  11 12 23 7 10 6 10 6 25 15 
  

25 15 0.00 4 165 Ab 

3697 DEBOBROTO SARKAR DURJOY 35 14 27 4 10 5 13 7 30 18 
  

30 18 0.00 3 211 Ab 

3698 RIFAT HAIDOR KHAN  10 3 15 2 10 4 
  

4 17 
  

4 17 0.00 6 86 Ab 

3699 MAHDI HASAN 24 12 33 17 9 20 22 11 12 20 
  

12 20 0.00 4 212 Ab 

3700 ARNOB PAUL 24 16 22 18 10 21 24 10 18 18 5 14 18 18 0.00 4 236 F 

3701 HUSSAIN ISLAM SHAKIL 26 10 15 22 8 20 25 11 14 13 12 12 14 13 0.00 4 215 F 

3702 DULAL KANTI DEB SAJON 30 12 16 17 7 21 27 13 22 20 13 17 22 20 0.00 4 257 F 

3703 MOHAMMAD ALI  35 6 14 30 9 20 22 12 39 9 12 14 39 9 0.00 5 270 F 

3704 MD. JALAL BEG 31 10 17 24 14 22 23 10 39 15 19 16 39 15 0.00 1 294 F 

3705 BISWOJITH PAUL 33 12 24 18 13 20 25 11 26 15 12 14 26 15 0.00 1 264 F 

3706 AMIT CHANDRA PAUL 27 10 23 22 13 20 13 10 24 15 6 14 24 15 0.00 2 236 F 

3707 SUHAG MIAH  32 8 23 32 10 22 9 9 26 16 16 9 26 16 0.00 2 254 F 

3708 MAHID JAHAN SOURAV  28 5 21 13 8 20 23 10 20 17 2 10 20 17 0.00 5 214 F 

3709 NAYEEM HUSSAIN ROHIT 22 3 
 

17 9 20 
  

25 14 
  

25 14 0.00 3 149 Ab 



Roll 

No.  

Student's  Name BAN  

CQ 

BAN 

MCQ 

ENG ICT 

CQ 

ICT 

MCQ 

ICT 

PRA 

ACC 

CQ 

ACC 

MCQ 

FIN 

CQ 

FIN 

MCQ 

ECO 

CQ 

ECO 

MCQ 

BUS 

CQ 

BUS 
MCQ 

GPA Failed 

Sub 

Total 
Merit 

3710 RONY DEY 21 10 16 23 13 22 22 11 23 14 7 14 23 14 0.00 3 233 F 

3711 MAHFHUZ AHMED 
            

0.00 6 0 Ab 

3712 MD. RIYAD UZZAMAN  22 11 26 16 8 20 23 10 15 17 7 17 15 17 0.00 5 224 F 

3713 RAFI CHOWDHURY  27 8 19 23 6 21 24 11 36 10 23 11 36 10 0.00 2 265 F 

3714 FAHIM AHMED  7 10 17 23 14 21 4 7 16 15 6 15 16 15 0.00 5 186 F 

3715 SYED TAKRIM AHMED  5 10 24 13 13 22 5 5 10 15 
  

10 15 0.00 6 147 Ab 

3716 ANWAR HASAN FAHIM  5 12 18 12 13 20 6 7 11 14 
  

11 14 0.00 6 143 Ab 

3717 MD.RUBEL AHMED  23 6 17 26 12 21 34 14 27 14 18 13 27 14 0.00 2 266 F 

3718 SUMON MIAH  8 6 8 13 11 20 7 8 15 16 
  

15 16 0.00 6 143 Ab 

3719 SYED MAZHARUL ABEDIN 
            

0.00 6 0 Ab 

3720 MD. MARUF MIAH  4 13 4 10 13 20 6 8 
      

0.00 6 78 Ab 

3721 MD. RABBI AHMED 12 6 18 26 10 21 9 8 12 14 10 11 12 14 0.00 5 183 F 

3722 MD. ANAMUL ISLAM  22 11 19 22 13 20 34 14 30 15 0 15 30 15 0.00 2 260 F 

3723 MD RASHIDUL ISLAM FARDIN KHAN 20 11 15 24 14 21 16 9 25 15 15 17 25 15 0.00 3 242 F 

3724 IFTEKHARUZZAMAN CHOWDHOURY MAHI 2 8 15 17 11 20 24 10 6 21 2 12 6 21 0.00 4 175 F 

3725 RAKIB AKHOND  27 12 40 28 17 21 27 13 18 21 9 14 18 21 0.00 2 286 F 

3726 PROSUN RANJAN PAUL 
    

30 13 
      

0.00 5 43 Ab 

3727 DRUBO DAS 23 12 19 25 11 21 
  

28 23 15 16 28 23 0.00 3 244 F 

3728 MD. RIMON AHMED 32 7 26 13 11 20 26 12 22 18 8 15 22 18 0.00 4 250 F 

3729 BIKUSH MUNDA  25 7 14 17 12 20 24 10 25 17 18 12 25 17 0.00 2 243 F 

3730 RANA BAUREE 30 13 13 30 12 21 26 10 23 16 13 16 23 16 0.00 1 262 F 

3731 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM 16 7 33 26 11 20 4 5 13 17 6 16 13 17 0.00 4 204 F 

3732 ARJUN ROY JOY 27 11 27 28 15 22 26 13 22 13 23 12 22 13 0.00 3 274 F 

3733 MAHDI HASAN 42 12 27 27 12 21 35 14 22 17 18 12 22 17 0.00 3 298 F 

3734 MD. IKRAM AHMED 30 6 37 18 10 20 
  

20 19 
  

20 19 0.00 4 199 Ab 

3735 MD. SHAKIB AHAMED 
            

0.00 6 0 Ab 

3736 TAHIN AHMED 
 

9 13 9 20 
  

14 9 
  

14 9 0.00 6 97 Ab 

3737 MD. ABU BAKKAR MIAH 6 4 7 16 10 21 
  

10 14 7 13 10 14 0.00 6 132 Ab 

3738 MD JAHIDUL ISLAM MAMUN 14 17 12 20 
  

20 15 
  

20 15 0.00 5 133 Ab 

3739 MD. TANVIR ISLAM  9 9 9 21 12 21 24 11 9 14 
  

9 14 0.00 4 162 Ab 

3740 ABDUL MUMIN 
             

0.00 6 0 Ab 

3741 SAMSUL ISLAM SAYEM 0 6 10 7 8 20 5 8 
      

0.00 6 64 Ab 

3742 MD. RUHAN AHMED 2 6 17 34 12 22 16 10 23 13 20 12 23 13 0.00 3 223 F 

3743 SOJIB DEB  5 7 12 15 11 20 7 6 16 13 
  

16 13 0.00 6 141 Ab 

3744 SAHADAT HUSSEN 27 11 24 32 12 22 12 7 16 15 10 13 16 15 0.00 4 232 F 

3745 MD. ABU SALEH 26 12 54 24 17 21 28 12 23 19 11 18 23 19 0.00 1 307 F 

3746 SOUMIK PAUL 31 10 17 9 15 20 24 12 19 18 2 16 19 18 0.00 4 230 F 

3747 TANHIM HUSSAIN 33 12 60 22 18 21 23 11 19 18 13 19 19 18 0.00 2 306 F 

3748 KAZI PABEL 31 10 43 22 9 21 32 13 22 19 23 11 22 19 0.00 2 297 F 



 


